

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.6571 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Learned standing counsel for respondent No.3 would submit that counter has been filed, but the copy of the same is not on record and seeks time to place on record, counter filed by respondent No.3. Post on 12.03.2026, finally. B/O tri	